ATV RESULTS
-Pro

1 4  ChadDuvall Williamstown

2 2 Matthew J Smiley Saylorsburg

3 3  Bill VBallance Oakland

4 5  William Yokley Tompkinsville

5 7 Bradley APage Mount Hermon

6 454 Daniel J Destefano West Paterson

7 228 Santo Derisi Casar

8 67 Jared S Huffman Fleming

9 13 JamesL Wahl Shillington

10 9  BryanD Baker Centerview

11 14 Steven Holbert Mt. Morris

12 214 David Muchisko Merrittstown

13 10 Curtis Crump Hubbard

14 17  Justin Brown Youngstown

15 8 Kim T Kuhnle Newbury

16 564 Bruce Allen Weyandt New Philadelphia

17 19 Jeremy D Rice Fombell

18 909 Jason Griffith Dickson

19 18 Bryan Hulsey Villa Ridge

20 484 Lee Dickerson Hummelstown

21 12 Rob Hertz Brookhaven

22 70 Andns Lagzdins Baltimore

23 990 Keith Lane Joelton

24 562 Jim Edwards Baden

02-2st 250 A

1 40 Chris Borich Sunbury

2 16 Dave Simmons Painesville

3 28 Chris Higgins Cowden

4 25 TomM Hertz Brookhaven

5 327 Mark Daniels Bridge Hampton

6 52 Rickie Davis Rienzi
199 Darrell W Maples Woodbridge

453 David Anderson Hobert

9 233 Kevin Wall Poland

10 82 Bmnan Vasko Eighty Four

03-Open A

1 500 Jason B Lewis London

2 26 Brett White New Market

3 35 Clint Gongwer Polk

4 77 Michael Benson Bruceton Mills

5 31 Scott A Fleischhauer Mulberry

6 71 Leroy Virts Oakland

7 45 Daniel Kieman Brownsville

8 87 Craig T Wilson Roseville

9 111 Daniel Yocabet Brownsville

10 56 Randy Ervin Oakland

11 450 Justin Cox Washington

12 180 Michael Lucas Lykens

13 429 Danny Tunks Greenwood

14 69 Kevin Wise Oil City

15 313 Gail See Salem

04-2st 200 B

1 168 George Meese Hiller

2 265 Timothy Olsen Cochranton

05-2st 250 B

1 159 Steven Cornatzer Advance

2 322 DarellK GroveJr  Chambersburg

3 608 Chad Wallace Bannock

4 156 Chrs Earlywine Oxford

5 428 Wes McGlumphy Belpre

6 534 Keith McCloud Strawplains

7 101 Robert Taylor New Milton

8 399 Troy Haddox Fairmont

9 226 Wes Stone Port Carbon
—10 390 Mark Carman Sterling

462 Keith Dayton Hiram

12 664 Corey Cumpston Cameron

13 465 Matt Taylor New Miller

14 311 Brad Wilson Roseville

15 381 Joe Hall West Union

2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS

Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 10 - Fairmont, WV

August 26-27, 2000
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1:57:54
1:58:59
2:00:20
2:00:57
2:04:00
2:04:45
2:05:35
2:06:16
2:07:10
2:07:15
2:07:55
2:09:30
2:11:09
2:11:49
2:12:15
2:13:59
2:18:24
2:25:18
1:46:44
1:58:27
1:16:43
1:20:59
1:23:48
0:27:58

2:06:35
2:08:06
2:13:03
2:14:22
2:16:30
2:20:55
2:34:58
1:26:40
1:28:18
1:47:33

2:12:07
2:13:36
2:15:47
2:16:54
2:17:54
2:18:09
2:23:12
2:24:12
2:26:04
1:53:24
2:09:44
1:22:41
0:54:32
0:29:08
0:32:02

2:17:13
2:08:26

1:51:08
1:51:23
1:54:14
1:55:13
1:56:44
1:57:14
1:59:48
2:01:51
2:04:08
2:08:21
2:17236
1:40:23
2:03:25
2:04:17
1:09:44

16 532
17 129
18 481
19 458
06-Open B
1 549
574
3 88
4 344
5139
6 121
7 5%
8 588
9 474
10 715
11 572
12 744
13 544
14 452
15 750
16 182
17 463
18 593
19 83
291
oL 177
219
23 586
370
25 525
691
587
382
361
439
31 “122
32 457
33 473

Sean Delaney
Jeff Shaffer
Jason Dekkosh
Paul Kowscheck

Aaron Etter
Ryan Lane
Glenn McConnell

Gary L Stephenson Jr

Robb R Broadwater
Adam Leohner
Jeremy Griffin
Travis Moats
David Pinto

Paul Liotta
Mark A Lane
Jon Stalnaker
Robert English
Garry Whitacre
Scott Gibson
Jeremy Lucas
Jeff Stewart
Benjamin Hott
Curtis G Walraven
Matthew Cole
Mike Andrews
Christopher Kerr
Chris Fortner
Sean Neidlinger,
Frank Grimplin
Cory Dunn
Bryan Jones
Mark Johnston
Brian Cole
Richard Lee
Brian Notman
Dan Dayak

Jon Garrison

07-4st Mod

i 2
47
3. =357
4 43
SE 202
6. U105
7= Al
B =222
9 737
10 329
11 482
12119
13 468
14 221
588922
16 200
17 143

Robin E Page
Brian Foltz
Matthew Foutch
James Shepard
Jason McCormic
Timothy Lenig
Tommy W Harris
Richard Cecco
Donald Sturdivant
Tom Repkoe
Chad Gurki
Michael Tincher
Daniel Harris
David Collins
Thomas Barrett
Ed K Dwyer
Daniel R Koenig

08-4st Stock

1 522
2 150
39059

4 497
S 921
6 158
e 303
8 480
9 489
10 738
11 518
12 451
13 494
14 798
15 109

Alan Price

Nathan Smith
Todd Knippenberg
Ryan Kaufman
David McCarroll
Sean Campbell
Brian Reusch
Brad Macri
Kenneth Haspel
Joseph Martinez
Ty Huth

Ron Myers

Gregg Stewart
Todd Ribblett
Kyle Crandall
Christopher Oliver

Bryan Davis
Steve L Bewley
John Kreyenbuhl

Corinth
Akron

Quakertown
Avella

Martinsville
Oakton
Sherrodsville
Smithburg
Hiller
Lancaster
Dry Ridge
Waynesboro
Tamiment
Mannorville
Fresno
Williamstown
Metamora
Oakland
Diamond
Lykens
Pottstown
Baltimore
Dallas
Bittman
Perry Hill
Parkersburg
Corinth
Flagtown
Vanderbilt
Ravenswood
Hazelwood
Poland
Wiconisco
Capon Bridge
Hubbard
Avilla
Fairfield

Tompkinsville
Sharpsville
Royalton
Granite City
Ashland
Shamokin
Advance
Numidia
Montrose
Jamison
Grafton
Spring City
Upperco
Mabie
Canastota
Mansfield
Grove City

Smock
Columbus
Cumberland
Table Grove
Danville
Brownsburg
Ludlow
Wheeling
Burgettstown
Port Elizabeth
Marienville
Fairchance
London
Johnstown
Sherburne
Marienville

West Union
Indianapolis
New Milton

Charles W Colliflower Berkeley Springs
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0:29:20
0:31:51
0:48:32
0:57:51

1:50:54
1:54:28
1:55:07
1:57:25
1:58:45
1:58:54
2:02:46
2:02:54
2:04:10
2:04:38
2:05:36
2:06:08
2:07:04
2:14:21
2:14:26
2:17:24
2:20:29
2:20:55
2:21:42
2:29:51
1:28:13
1:31:36
1:53:28
1:56:05
1:56:09
1:59:25
2:01:28
2:18:45
2:24:51
1:02:35
1:19:30
1:26:12
0:49:56

2:11:06
2:16:14
2:17:09
2:22:¥7
2:22:30
2:25:37
2:49:12
1:51:34
1:56:47
2:03:31
2:25:32
2:39:40
1:28:12
0:58:53
1:32:19
0:37:02
1:14:38

1:49:46
1:54:50
1555232
1:59:58
2:01:48
2:08:13
2:09:57
2:16:47
2:20:16
2:20:47
1:37:37
1:40:50
2:05:11
1:20:57
0:41:29
0:50:50

2:16:49
2:18:19
1:54:24
1:56:58



10 499

Michael Heaster
Anthony Simeone
Peter J Stadtmueller
Ken Speedy

Bart Webster
Daniel Ketterer
Derek Vincent
Kenneth E Tincher
Lenny D Ketchum
Chris Conk

James Starcher

Daniel Mullins
Jay L Poole
Henry Holshu
Dale Caldwell
Greg Wampler
Jim Pinkston
Richard Yaslik
John Rathbone
Curtis Forrester
Mark Kunkel
Kevin Hurst
Jim Tobin

John Robertson
Jon Chambers
Dave R Hogg
Earl Hose

John Gallagher
Ronald Martin
John Coulter

Bill Cole

James Mantz
Robert R Fassinger
Pete Foster

Jake Payne
Randall Hillegas
Douglas Maples

~—9-Women

116
130
126
723
735
314

190
142
137
915
880
205
165

132
128
110
155
162
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495
215
472
818
210
125
138
559

|
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813
914
436
835
571
447
349
147
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Traci Lenig
Stephanie Parton
Nikki Hawkins
Nicole Pennycook
Jennifer Cummins
Lisa McCampbell

3-Util Stk

Brock Parker
James Johnson
Jay W Condon
Scott Johnson
George Colter
David J Clark
Michael D Savage

4-Util Mod

Randy Kilby
Richard Travalena
Mike H Penland
Fred A Savage
Joseph Jackson

5-Util Unl

Jay Belcher
Ethan Beeghly
Scott Skeen
Walter Lamm
Jeremy Benson
Kirk Aland
John Ferrari
Robert Tucker

6-2/4st Novice

Casey Fox

Luke DeCesare
Dirk DeCesare
Bill Hallenbeck
Gary King

Brian Shaw
John Evangelista
Jason Greer

West Union
Vienna

Ernie

Toronto

New Cumberland
Quakertown
Fairmont
Spring City
Fort Myers
Hackettstown
Warrington

Laurel
Indianapolis
Marietta
Butler
Bricknell

St. Clairsville
Youngstown
Hampstead
Elkton
Estero
Clarksburg
Ere
Ellenboro
Columbus
Prospect
Boonsboro

Aurora
Morgantown
N. Royalton
Canton
Ellwood City
Elizabeth
Hickory
Laurens
Cumberland
Stafford

Shamokin
Dayton
Laurel

Cape May Crthous

Bowling Green
Townsend

Cherokee
Morgantown
Westminster
Indianapolis
Haddock
Southern Pines
Morgantown

Waynesville
Perryopolis
Rabun Gap
Morgantown
Moorefield

Kombeeton
Bruceton Mills
Knox S
Clarksburg
Bruceton Mills
Latrobe
Melville
Pleasantville

Cameron
Mineral Ridge
Mineral Ridge
Harrisville
Smithton
Forrestville
Lancaster
Uhrichsville
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HON 4
HON 4

2:00:42
2:02:52
2:03:31
2:06:26
1:22:58
1:38:15
1:59:29
0:30:54
0:34.04
0:42:05
0:53:28

2:14:35
2:22:12
1:54:03
1:55:28
1:56:27
1:56:42
1:56:54
2:00:58
2:13:31
1:27:58
1:36:38
2:10:18
2:15:27
0:56:56
0:27:31
0:36:09

1:53:41
1:55:21
1:56:06
1:57:02
1:59:35
2:01:44
2:07:59
1:36:30
1:47:51
0:37:00

2:02:25
2:06:46
2:09:25
2:18:01
2:24:36
1:07:45

2:12:16
1:50:25
121511
1:34:29
1:45:00
1:59:33
0:56:15

1:59:46
2:02:43
2:04:08
1:42:02
1:05:53

2:10:13
2:00:37

2:03:55.

2:21:53
1:01:42
1:59:12
0:56:23
1:29:15

1:57:27,
1:58:56
2:01:14
2:02:30
2:06:39
2:08:07
2:08:38
2:09:57

475

Tim Carr

Shannon Pence
James Moway
Charles Hausberger
Jerry Walkup
Warren Draper
Richard Lupton
David Kyte

Clint Fawcett

Wes Kitchen
James Deweese
Jeff Haubner

Eric Dobbs

Robert McCawley
Jeremy Cumpston
Paul DeCesare
Jonathan Rowland
Russ Brumitt
Kenneth Jay
Dayton Biser Jr.
Dennis Switzer
Nicholas Walters
Kenneth Teets
Michael Wawzysko
Cory Dickerson
Chris Howard
Chad Smith
George Hickey
Ron Stone
Justin Wood
Nathaniel Deshong
Doug Walton
Mark Bert
Andrew Joiner
Charles H Smith
Grant Eberhardt
Thomas Croston
Chris Pettit
Steven Boljac
Steven Stull
Michael Kyte

|

Chad Duvall
Matthew J Smiley
Bill V Ballance
William Yokley
Bradley A Page
Daniel J Destefano
Santo Derisi
Jared S Huffman
Chris Borich
James L Wahl
Bryan D Baker
Steven Holbert
Dave Simmons
David Muchisko
Robin E Page
Curtis Crump
Justin Brown
Jason B Lewis
Kim T Kuhnle
Chris Higgins
Brett White
Bruce Allen Weyandt
Tom M Hertz
Daniel Mullins
Clint Gongwer
Bnan Foltz

Mark Daniels
Bryan Davis
Michael Benson
Matthew Foutch
Scott A Fleischhauer
Leroy Virts

Steve L Bewley
Jeremy D Rice
Rickie Davis

Jay L Poole

Grafton
Clay City
Waynesboro
Dry Ridge
Elkton
Columbia
Baltimore
Northeast
Ipava
Bellefontaine
Washington
Dry Ridge
Cameron
Elkins
Cameron
Mineral Ridge
Hartwell
Elkton

York
Colonial Beach
Corinth
North East
Morgantown
Plymouth
Bardstown
Georgetown
Mercer
Newark
Wolf Run
Cameron
Westminster
Stafford
Fredonia
Westminster
Boonsboro
Hartwell
Mill Creek
Moundsville
Uniontown
West Union
Elkton

Williamstown
Saylorsburg
Oakland
Tompkinsville
Mount Hermon
West Paterson
Casar

Fleming
Sunbury
Shillington
Centerview
Mt. Morris
Painesville
Merrittstown
Tompkinsville
Hubbard
Youngstown
London
Newbury
Cowden

New Market
New Philadelphia
Brookhaven
Laurel

Polk
Sharpsville
Bridge Hampton
West Union
Bruceton Mills
Royalton
Mulberry
Oakland
Indianapolis
Fombell
Rienzi
Indianapolis
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2:12:03
2:13:28
2:13:44
2:14:18
2:14:41
2:15:57
2:18:10
2:18:16
2:26:23
1:35:56
1:42:42
1:46:58
1:46:59
1:48:20
1:51:23
1:52:31
1:53:15
1:55:09
1:58:34
2:00:04
2:02:20
2:09:33
2:21:04
2:21:58
1:04:48
1:06:14
1:27:54
1:42:35
0:36:47
0:38:28
0:41:12
0:41:58
0:42:17
0:42:58
0:45:22
0:47:00
0:50:06
1:06:30
1:52:03
1:53:43
2:19:27

1:57:54
1:58:59
2:00:20
2:00:57
2:04:00
2:04:45
2:05:35
2:06:16
2:06:35
2:07:10
2:07:15
2:07:55
2:08:06
2:09:30
2:11:06
2:11:09
2:11:49
2:12:07
2312515
2:13:03
2:13:36
2:13:59
2:14:22
2:14:35
2:15:47
2:16:14
2:16:30
2:16:49
2:16:54
2:17:09
2:17:54
2:18:09
2:18:19
2:18:24
2:20:55
2222



571
130

393

i Jon Stalnaker

James Shepard
Jason McCormic
Daniel Kiernan
Craig T Wilson
Jason Griffith
Timothy Lenig
Daniel Yocabet
Tommy W Harris
Bryan Hulsey
Alan Price

Aaron Etter
Steven Comatzer
Darell K Grove Jr
Richard Cecco
Randy Ervin
John Gallagher
Henry Holshu
Chad Wallace
John Kreyenbuhl
Ryan Lane
Nathan Smith
Glenn McConnell
Chris Earlywine
Ronald Martin
Dale Caldwell
Todd Knippenberg
John Coulter
Greg Wampler
Jim Pinkston

Wes McGlumphy
Donald Sturdivant
Richard Yaslik

Charles W Colliflower

Bill Cole

Keith McCloud
Gary L Stephenson Jr
Casey Fox

Lee Dickerson
Robb R Broadwater
Adam Leohner
Luke DeCesare
James Mantz
Randy Kilby
Robert Taylor
Ryan Kaufman
Michael Heaster
John Rathbone
Dirk DeCesare
Robert R Fassinger
David McCarroll
Troy Haddox

Traci Lenig

Bill Hallenbeck
Richard Travalena
Jeremy Griffin
Anthony Simeone
Travis Moats

Peter J Stadtmueller
Tom Repkoe

Mike H Penland
Wes Stone

David Pinto

Paul Liotta

Mark A Lane

Ken Speedy
Gary King
Stephanie Parton
Robert English
Pete Foster
Brian Shaw
Sean Campbell
Mark Carman
John Evangelista
Nikki Hawkins
Justin Cox

Jason Greer
Brian Reusch

Granite City
Ashland
Brownsville
Roseville
Dickson
Shamokin
Brownsville
Advance
Villa Ridge
Smock
Martinsville
Advance
Chambersburg
Numidia
QOakland
Aurora
Marietta
Bannock
New Milton
Oakton
Columbus
Sherrodsville
Oxford
Morgantown
Butler
Cumberland
N. Royalton
Bricknell

St. Clairsville
Belpre
Montrose
Youngstown
Berkeley Springs
Canton
Strawplains
Smithburg
Cameron
Hummelstown
Hiller
Lancaster
Mineral Ridge
Ellwood City
Waynesville
New Milton
Table Grove
West Union
Hampstead
Mineral Ridge
Elizabeth
Danville
Fairmont
Shamokin
Harrisville
Perryopolis
Dry Ridge
Vienna
Waynesboro
Ene

Jamison
Rabun Gap
Port Carbon
Tamiment
Mannorville
Fresno
Williamstown
Toronto
Smithton
Dayton
Metamora
Hickory
Forrestville
Brownsburg
Sterling
Lancaster
Laurel
Washington
Uhrichsville
Ludlow
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2:22:17
2:22:30
2:23:12
2:24:12
2:25:18
2:25:37
2:26:04
2:49:12
1:46:44
1:49:46
1:50:54
1:51:.08
1:51:23
1:51:34
1:53:24
1:53:41
1:54:03
1:54:14
1:54:24
1:54:28
1:54:50
1:55:07
1255713
1:55:21
1:55:28
1:55:32
1:56:06
1:56:27
1:56:42
1:56:44
1:56:47
1:56:54
1:56:58
1:57:02
1:57:14
1:57:25
1557227
1:58:27
1:58:45
1:58:54
1:58:56
1:59:35
1:59:46
1:59:48
1:59:58
2:00:42
2:00:58
2:01:14
2:01:44
2:01:48
2:01:51
2:02:25
2:02:30
2:02:43
2:02:46
2:02:52
2:02:54
2:03:31
2:03:31
2:04:08
2:04:08
2:04:10
2:04:38
2:05:36
2:06:08
2:06:26
2:06:39
2:06:46
2:07:04
2:07:59
2:08:.07
2:08:13
2:08:21
2:08:38
2:09:25
2:09:44
2:09:57
2:09:57

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Jay Belcher

Tim Carr

Brock Parker
Shannon Pence
Curtis Forrester
James Moway
Charles Hausberger
Garry Whitacre
Scott Gibson
Jerry Walkup
Warren Draper
Brad Macri
George Meese
Jeremy Lucas
Keith Dayton
Richard Lupton
David Kyte
Kenneth Haspel
Jeff Stewart
Joseph Martinez
Benjamin Hott
Curtis G Walraven
Chad Gurki

Clint Fawcett
Matthew Cole
Darrell W Maples
Michael Tincher
Rob Hertz

Andris Lagzdins,
Michael Lucas
Bart Webster
Keith Lane
David Anderson
Mark Kunkel
Daniel Harris
Mike Andrews
Kevin Wall
Christopher Kerr
Wes Kitchen
Jake Payne

Kevin Hurst

Ty Huth

Daniel Ketterer
Corey Cumpston
Ron Myers

James Deweese
Jeff Haubner

Eric Dobbs

Brian Vasko
Randall Hillegas
Robert McCawley
James Johnson
Jeremy Cumpston
Paul DeCesare
Jonathan Rowland
Chris Fortner
Russ Brumitt
Sean Neidlinger
Frank Grimplin
Kenneth Jay

Cory Dunn
Dayton Biser Jr.
Ethan Beeghly
Bryan Jones
Dennis Switzer
Matt Taylor

Scott Skeen

Brad Wilson
Gregg Stewart
Timothy Olsen
Nicholas Walters
Jim Tobin

John Robertson
Nicole Pennycook
Mark Johnston
Kenneth Teets
Walter Lamm
Michael Wawzysko

Kombeeton
Grafton
Cherokee
Clay City
Elkton
Waynesboro
Dry Ridge
Oakland
Diamond
Elkton
Columbia
Wheeling
Hiller
Lykens
Hiram
Baltimore
Northeast
Burgettstown
Pottstown
Port Elizabeth
Baltimore
Dallas
Grafton
Ipava
Bittman
Woodbridge
Spring City
Brookhaven
Baltimore
Lykens

New Cumberland
Joelton
Hobert
Estero
Upperco
Perry Hill
Poland
Parkersburg
Bellefontaine
Laurens
Clarksburg
Marienville
Quakertown
Cameron
Fairchance
Washington
Dry Ridge
Cameron
Eighty Four
Cumberland
Elkins
Morgantown
Cameron
Mineral Ridge
Hartwell
Corinth
Elkton
Flagtown
Vanderbilt
York
Ravenswood
Colonial Beach
Bruceton Mills
Hazelwood
Corinth

New Miller
Knox
Roseville
London
Cochranton
North East
Erie
Ellenboro
Cape May Crthous
Poland
Morgantown
Clarksburg
Plymouth

PA
WV
NC
KY
MD
PA
KY
MD
OH
MD
PA
A
PA
PA

NJ

MI

HON 4
HON 4
YAM 4
YAM 4
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
LAE
HON
LAE
HON
YAM
LON
ROL
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
LAE
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
POL
HON
YAM
HON
POL
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
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HON 3

2:10:13
2:12:03
2:12:16
2:13:28
2:13:31
2:13:44
2:14:18
2:14:21
2:14:26
2:14:41
2:15:57
2:16:47
2:17:13
2:17:24
2:17:36
2:18:10
2:18:16
2:20:16
2:20:29
2:20:47
2:20:55
2:21:42
22532
2:26:23
2:29:51
2:34:58
2:39:40
1:16:43
1:20:59
1:22:41
1:22:58
1:23:48
1:26:40
1:27:58
1:28:12
1:28:13
1:28:18
1:31:36
1:35:56
1:36:30
1:36:38
1:37:37
1:38:15
1:40:23
1:40:50
1:42:42
1:46:58
1:46:59
1:47:33
1:47:51
1:48:20
1:50:25
125123
1:52:31
1:5341S
1:53:28
1:55:09
1:56:05
1:56:09
1:58:34
1:59:25
2:00:04
2:00:37
2:01:28
2:02:20
2:03:25
2:03:55
2:04:17
2:05:11
2:08:26
2:09:33
2:10:18
2:15:27
2:18:01
2:18:45
2:21:04
2:21:53
2:21:58



193
194
195
196
197
198
~ag

201
202
203
204
205

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

b}

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

247
248
249
250
251
252

Jennifer Cummins
Brian Cole

Danny Tunks

Jon Chambers
David Collins
Jeremy Benson
Richard Lee

Cory Dickerson
Chris Howard
Lisa McCampbell
Joe Hall

Brian Notman
Todd Ribblett

Jay W Condon
Dan Dayak

Chad Smith
Thomas Barrett
Scott Johnson
Fred A Savage
George Hickey
George Colter
Kirk Aland

Derek Vincent
David J Clark
Dave R Hogg

Jim Edwards
Kevin Wise

Sean Delaney
Kenneth E Tincher
Jeff Shaffer

Gail See

Lenny D Ketchum
Earl Hose

Ron Stone
Douglas Maples
Ed K Dwyer
Justin Wood
Nathaniel Deshong
Kyle Crandall
Doug Walton
Chris Conk

Mark Bert
Andrew Joiner
Charles H Smith
Grant Eberhardt
Jason Dekkosh
Jon Garrison
Thomas Croston
Christopher Oliver
James Starcher
Michael D Savage
John Ferrani

Paul Kowscheck
Joseph Jackson
Chris Pettit
Daniel R Koenig
Robert Tucker
Steven Boljac
Steven Stull
Michael Kyte

Bowling Green
Wiconisco
Greenwood
Columbus
Mabie
Bruceton Mills
Capon Bridge
Bardstown
Georgetown
Townsend
West Union
Hubbard
Johnstown
‘Westminster
Avilla
Mercer
Canastota
Indianapolis
Morgantown
Newark
Haddock
Latrobe
Fairmont
Southern Pines
Prospect
Baden

0il City
Corinth
Spring City
Akron
Salem

Fort Myers
Boonsboro
Wolf Run
Stafford
Mansfield
Cameron
Westminster
Sherburne
Stafford
Hackettstown
Fredonia
Westminster
Boonsboro
Hartwell
Quakertown
Fairfield
Mill Creek
Marienville
Warrington
Morgantown
Melville
Avella
Moorefield
Moundsville
Grove City
Pleasantville
Uniontown
West Union
Elkton
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2:24:36
2:24:51
0:54:32
0:56:56
0:58:53
1:01:42
1:02:35
1:04:48
1:06:14
1:07:45
1:09:44
1:19:30
1:20:57
1:21:11
1:26:12
1:27:54
1:32:19
1:34:29
1:42:02
1:42:35
1:45:00
1:59:12
1:59:29
1:59:33
0:27:31
0:27:58
0:29:08
0:29:20
0:30:54
0:31:51
0:32:02
0:34:04
0:36:09
0:36:47
0:37:00
0:37:02
0:38:28
0:41:12
0:41:29
0:41:58
0:42:05
0:42:17
0:42:58
0:45:22
0:47.00
0:48:32
0:49:56
0:50:06
0:50:50
0:53:28
0:56:15
0:56:23
0:57:51
1:05:53
1:06:30
1:14:38
1:29:15
1:52:03
1:53:43
2:19:27



